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Anlage
Eifelstralle (Am Hallenbad), 56410 Montabaur
G 02602 17651 info@tc-montabaur.de

Sportwart/in
Roth, Andreas
T 01704752991 andyroth+tennis@online.de

Jugendwart/in
Wischnewski, Andrea
T 01776689811

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mdiller, Roland
T 015750397537 r-mueller-montabaur@t-online.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Leonie Kreuser; T 02602120571
leonie@kreuser.name

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kreuser, Leonie
Feuersanger, Annika
Gottert, Emilia
Muller, Lena
Wossler, Emilia
Gerlach, Maren

Doll, Sophia
Weimer, Celine
Fischer, Lynn
Kleinheinrich, Charlotte
Nielsen, Alma
Welsch, Julia

Hery, Nadine

14 Kleinert, Emma
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20555924
20652490
20552924
20803898
20760788
20301339
20362600
20362628
20808379
20755848
21202614
20452817
20564251
20564239
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